

2023 City Hall Paving Project (#8615205)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

08/22/2023 02:00 PM CDT

					Norcon Corporation	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid						
1	204.0100	Removing Concrete Pavement	Sq Yd	155	\$32.00	\$4,960.00
2	205.0100	Excavation Common	Cu Yd	20	\$34.00	\$680.00
3	305.0125.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4"	Cu Yd	20	\$43.00	\$860.00
4	415.0060	Concrete Pavement 6-Inch	Sq Yd	90	\$97.00	\$8,730.00
5	415.0080	Concrete Pavement 8-Inch	Sq Yd	70	\$115.00	\$8,050.00
6	415.4100	Concrete Pavement Joint Filling	Sq Yd	160	\$41.00	\$6,560.00
7	416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	Ea	22	\$25.00	\$550.00
8	516.0600.S	Waterproofing Membrane	SF	860	\$12.00	\$10,320.00
9	619.1000.S	Mobilization	LS	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
10	628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	Ea	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
11	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	Ln Ft	35	\$15.00	\$525.00
12	690.0250	Sawing Concrete	Ln Ft	43	\$18.00	\$774.00
Base Bid Total:						\$53,809.00